
 
Vietnam 2020 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2020 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

January 17, 2020 Friday Kitchen guardians 

January 24, 2020 Friday Vietnamese New Year Holidays 

January 25, 2020 Saturday Vietnamese New Year 

January 29, 2020 Wednesday Victory of Ngọc Hồi-Đống Đa 

February 3, 2020 Monday Communist Party of Viet Nam Foundation Anniversary 

February 8, 2020 Saturday Lantern Festival 

March 8, 2020 Sunday International Women’s Day 

April 2, 2020 Thursday Hung Kings Commemorations 

April 21, 2020 Tuesday Vietnam Book Day 

April 30, 2020 Thursday Day of liberating the South for national reunification 

May 1, 2020 Friday Labour Day 

May 7, 2020 Thursday Dien Bien Phu Victory Day 

May 7, 2020 Thursday Buddha’s Birthday 

May 19, 2020 Tuesday President Ho Chi Minh’s Birthday 

June 1, 2020 Monday International Children’s Day 

June 25, 2020 Thursday Mid-year Festival 

June 28, 2020 Sunday Vietnamese Family Day 

July 27, 2020 Monday Remembrance Day 

August 19, 2020 Wednesday August Revolution Commemoration Day 

September 2, 2020 Wednesday National Day 

September 2, 2020 Wednesday Ghost Festival 

October 1, 2020 Thursday Mid-Autumn Festival 

October 10, 2020 Saturday Capital Liberation Day 

October 20, 2020 Tuesday Vietnamese Women’s Day 

November 20, 2020 Friday Vietnamese Teacher’s Day 

December 22, 2020 Tuesday National Defence Day 
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